8:30
8:38
8:46
8:54
9:02
9:10

WGA OPEN PLAY DAY TEE TIMES AND PAIRINGS

HOBBITS GLEN, SEPT. 17, 201

FOURSOMES

B. LENNOX L. KAUFMAN

T. CROSTHWAIT C. KRAIMER

T. SONG

L. ZUKERBERG J. WALDMAN

D. ROTHSTEIN

JKKENT S.PUSIN

l. RICH

T. THOMAS

M. THURSBY
B. OLETSKY
D. ROBERTS
J. CHOI

L. GRABAREK
E. SMITH

M.SWINDELL
G. FIDLER

D. BOSDOSH
B.COOPER

J. CLARK

D. WATKINS



